Bus

B Bus 107 College Rd

Direction
Monkey Junction — Forden Station

25 stops

Open route schedule

Monkey Junction

College Rd NB at Greenbriar Rd

College Rd NB at Wedgefield Dr

College Rd NB at Mohican Trail

College Rd NB at Landsdowne Rd

College Rd NB at Waltmoor Rd

College Rd NB at Bragg Dr

College Rd NB at Pine Valley Dr

College Rd NB at Greenhowe Dr

College Rd NB at Ywca

College Rd NB at Cascade Rd

College Rd NB at Lake Ave

College Rd NB at Peachtree Ave

College Rd NB at Maple Ave

College Rd NB at Chili's Restaurant

College Rd NB at Hurst Dr

College Rd NB at University Dr

College Rd NB at Randall Pkwy

New Centre Dr NB at Buick/Gmc

New Centre Dr NB at Wilmington Executive Center

New Centre Dr NB at Sigmon Rd
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Route schedule
Monkey Junction — Forden Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Monkey Junction
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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B 107 — College Rd

Go to website

06:30-19:30

06:30-19:30

06:30-19:30

06:30-19:30

06:30-19:30

08:30-17:30

09:30-16:30

us17
Us 76

W :ﬂi‘:’l@;{p‘pgn'steethﬂa p contributors

BusMVaps
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Sigmon Rd NB at Walmart

Gingerwood Dr NB at Costco

Lennon Dr NB at Gingerwood Dr

Forden Station



Direction

Forden Station — Monkey Junction

30 stops

Open route schedule

Forden Station

Ringo Dr WB at Lennon Dr

Columb Dr WB at Target

New Centre Dr SB at Country Inn & Suites

New Centre Dr SB at Red Roof Inn

New Centre Dr SB at Colonial Parke Apartments

New Centre Dr SB at Wilmington Executive Center

New Centre Dr SB at Buick/Gmc

College Rd SB at New Centre Dr

College Rd SB at Hodge Crossing

College Rd SB at Randall Pkwy

College Rd SB at University Dr

College Rd SB at Hoggard Dr

College Rd SB at Wilshire Blvd

College Rd SB at Maple Ave

College Rd SB at Kerr Ave

College Rd SB at Oleander Dr

College Rd SB at Lake Ave

Shipyard Blvd WB at NHC Senior Resource Center

Shipyard Blvd WB at Hoggard High School

Holly Tree Rd SB at Red Bird Rd

College Rd SB at Pine Valley Dr

College Rd SB at Staffordshire Dr

College Rd SB at South 17th St

College Rd SB at Landsdowne Rd

Route schedule

Forden Station — Monkey Junction

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Forden Station
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

06:00-19:00

06:00-19:00

06:00-19:00

06:00-19:00

06:00-19:00

08:00-17:00

09:00-16:00


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-107-2409279820-875268885

College Rd SB at Pine Hollow Dr
College Rd SB at Still Meadow Dr
College Rd SB at San Lucas Ct
Carolina Beach Rd NB at College Rd

Monkey Junction

107 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wilmington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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