



Bus 107 College Rd

Go to website

Direction

Monkey Junction — Forden Station

25 stops

Open route schedule

Monkey Junction

College Rd NB at Greenbriar Rd

College Rd NB at Wedgefield Dr

College Rd NB at Mohican Trail

College Rd NB at Landsdowne Rd

College Rd NB at Waltmoor Rd

College Rd NB at Bragg Dr

College Rd NB at Pine Valley Dr

College Rd NB at Greenhowe Dr

College Rd NB at Ywca

College Rd NB at Cascade Rd

College Rd NB at Lake Ave

College Rd NB at Peachtree Ave

College Rd NB at Maple Ave

College Rd NB at Chili's Restaurant

College Rd NB at Hurst Dr

College Rd NB at University Dr

College Rd NB at Randall Pkwy

New Centre Dr NB at Buick/Gmc

New Centre Dr NB at Wilmington Executive Center

New Centre Dr NB at Sigmon Rd

Route schedule Monkey Junction — Forden Station	
Monday	06:30-19:30
Tuesday	06:30-19:30
Wednesday	06:30-19:30
Thursday	06:30-19:30
Friday	06:30-19:30
Saturday	08:30-17:30
Sunday	09:30-16:30

Route info

Direction: Monkey Junction

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min



Sigmon Rd NB at Walmart

Gingerwood Dr NB at Costco

Lennon Dr NB at Gingerwood Dr

Forden Station

Direction Forden Station — Monkey Junction		
30 stops		
Open route schedule		
Forden Station		
Ringo Dr WB at Lennon Dr		
Columb Dr WB at Target		
New Centre Dr SB at Country Inn & Suites		
New Centre Dr SB at Red Roof Inn		
New Centre Dr SB at Colonial Parke Apartments		
New Centre Dr SB at Wilmington Executive Center		
New Centre Dr SB at Buick/Gmc		
College Rd SB at New Centre Dr		
College Rd SB at Hodge Crossing		
College Rd SB at Randall Pkwy		
College Rd SB at University Dr		
College Rd SB at Hoggard Dr		
College Rd SB at Wilshire Blvd		
College Rd SB at Maple Ave		
College Rd SB at Kerr Ave		
College Rd SB at Oleander Dr		
College Rd SB at Lake Ave		
Shipyard Blvd WB at NHC Senior Resource Center		
Shipyard Blvd WB at Hoggard High School		
Holly Tree Rd SB at Red Bird Rd		
College Rd SB at Pine Valley Dr		
College Rd SB at Staffordshire Dr		
College Rd SB at South 17th St		

College Rd SB at Landsdowne Rd

Route schedule Forden Station — Monkey Junction	
Monday	06:00-19:00
Tuesday	06:00-19:00
Wednesday	06:00-19:00
Thursday	06:00-19:00
Friday	06:00-19:00
Saturday	08:00-17:00
Sunday	09:00-16:00

Route info

Direction: Forden Station

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

College Rd SB at Pine Hollow Dr

College Rd SB at Still Meadow Dr

College Rd SB at San Lucas Ct

Carolina Beach Rd NB at College Rd

Monkey Junction

107 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wilmington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved